QM12002
 SPDT SWITCH FOR RECEIVE APPLICATIONS
QM12002 DS20250131
1 of 9 www.qorvo.com
ADVANCED
Product Overview
The QM12002 is a low insertion loss, high isolation single-pole
dual-throw (SPDT) switch with performance optimized for low

• Multi-Mode GSM, EDGE, WCDMA, and LTE Received
Applications
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
QM12002PCB4B01 Fully Assembled EVB
QM12002SB Sample Bag with 5 pcs
QM12002SR Sample Reel with 100 pcs
QM12002TR13-10K Standard 13” Reel with 10,000 pcs
QM12002
SPDT SWITCH FOR DIVERSITY APPLICATION
QM12002 DS20250131
2 of 9 www.qorvo.com